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IRF
CCF
CZF
CDF
FZF
DIF
OEF
DHF
LYF

DQF

10R28H KR¥FEE=51 10 BT

3037 11,134
2303 10,166
2603 9,917
2330 6,038
2344 3,450
2337 2,668
6116 2,498
2317 2,431
8046 1,954
3481 1,828

W (E AREX
751 V-64
3265 V-1
186 Vv-1.2
4425 V-4
17.25 v-0.65
335 404
94 v-0.27
781 V-2
1115 v-85
10.05 Vv-0.35

REEE (F8)

30,416
8,816
5,022

119,475
4,658

10,854
2,538

21,087

45,158
4,070

B RRHERE IRHEACES IR KRFEE TREX  (REEE (7FE)

1 BMEHE 11 CCF 2303 21,383 3265 vVv-1 8,816

2 aiEEfs 11 CDF 2330 16,403 4425 V-4 119,475

3 JEEHE 11 DHF 2317 10,640 781 V-2 21,087

4 JTKRAES0ETFEAE 11  NYF 50 8937 104.7 Vv-0.55 57,000

5 REHE11 CZF 2603 8,725 186 Vv-1.2 5,022

6 RIS 11 DQF 3481 7,503 10.05 v-0.35 4,070

7 REHE 11 CHF 2409 6,957 1145 v-04 3,092

8 Fmiig 11 OEF 6116 4,630 94 v-0.27 2,538

9 EAREAE 11 DIF 2337 3,159 335 404 10,854
10 EHBHE 11 FZF 2344 2,948 17.25 Vv-0.65 4,658

A\ 7

)

PREZZMBRIES  REAFHEZEESMELREY - TEEREEAASIRRERRE ; BENEYRFER

MRE - FEB/RKEYUZFRE - RHAABTHERAE - FATFAETMEREE -

EETMER FRBPEROARAT (109)FEEHRFHE007H

AiltHERERBOR545E318 29 TEL: 02-27180000 FAX:02-25463700



JL ==
s AEL sEns

|

TEIE R BRI T <

O 00 N o uu A W N BB

=
o

O 00 N o uu A W N BB

=
o

10H28H ikigry 10 BT

EMEHE 11 LMF 9914 2835 A2l A 8.00% 76,545
ARHEE 11 FEF 2027 229 Al4 A6.51% 6,183
BtonHiE 11 OTF 3081 251 A75 A3.08% 101,655
MXREE 11 NUF 8044 96.2 A24 A 2.56% 31,169
REHE 11 PDF 4736 2275 A5 A2.25% 61,425
hEHE 11 NMF 5371 3485 A065 Al190% 9,410
BIMEE 11 NAF 3105 320 AS5S5 A175% 129,600
fEREIE 11 LBF 3044 1185 A2 A1.72% 31,995
HEHPE 11 GWF 2458 1385 A2 A147% 37,395
IEZEHE 11 NCF 3211 79.7 All A1.40% 21,519

10R28H Exi=EAT 10 ZHET

KEHE 11 GHF 2376 719 Vv-79 v¥-9.90% 19,413
FREEAE 11 IRF 3037 751 Vv-64 V-7.85% 30,416
MEHE 11 LYF 8046 1115 Vv-85 Vv-7.08% 45,158
REHE 11 CZF 2603 186 Vv-12 V-6.06% 5,022
HiEdE 11 HIF 2520 356 V-1.85 V-494% 9,612
RS 11 PIF 3529 601 Vv-31 V-491% 194,724
BRMHPE 11 OUF 3552 124 V-6 V-4.62% 40,176
afEfE 11 OVF 6274 964 V-41 V-4.08% 31,234
MESE 11 KGF 6285 758 V-3 v-3.81% 20,466
ZEHE 11 GNF 2401 1425 Vv-0.55 Vv-3.72% 3,848
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BEHE 11 CCF 2303 32.65 v-2.97% 10,166 21,383 8,816
aEEfE 11 CDF 2330 4425 v-0.90% 6,038 16,403 119,475
REHE 11 CZF 2603 18.6 v-6.06% 9,917 8,725 5,022
FREIEAE 11 IRF 3037 751 v-7.85% 11,134 2,387 30,416
JREHE 11 DHF 2317 781 v-250% 2,431 10,640 21,087
JTAAE50ETFEAE 11 NYF 50 104.7 v-0.52% 900 8,937 57,000
RIS 11 DQF 3481 10.05 v-3.37% 1,828 7,503 4,070
REHE 11 CHF 2409 11.45 v-3.38% 1,635 6,957 3,092
¥amiE 11 OEF 6116 94 v-279%% 2,498 4,630 2,538
EMEHE 11 FZF 2344 17.25 v-3.63% 3,450 2,948 4,658
JEAGESOETFH H(FINYF*1)  [I4E 2020/10/28 [ 105.10 i 105.15 {§ 104.55 U 104.70s & i 900 LI -0.55 (-0.52%)
[SMAS 105.49+ + SMA60 104.11%
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